
 

 

 

 

 

2024 - NORTH FLORIDA FAIR 

NOVEMBER 7 THROUGH NOVEMBER 17 

 

OPERATING HOURS: 

 
Buildings   Buildings  Midway 

Gates Open  Close   Closes 

 

Thursday,  November 7  5:00 PM  10:00 PM  As Warranted 

Friday, November 8  5:00 PM   11:00 PM  1:00 AM 

Saturday, November 9  12:00 Noon  11:00 PM  As Warranted 

Sunday, November 10 12:00 Noon  09:00 PM  As Warranted 

Monday,  November 11 12:00 Noon  10:00 PM  As Warranted 

Tuesday,  November 12 5:00 PM   10:00 PM  As Warranted 

Wednesday, November 13 5:00 PM  10:00 PM  As Warranted 

Thursday, November 14 5:00 PM  10:00 PM  As Warranted 

Friday,  November 15 5:00 PM  11:00 PM  1:00 AM 

Saturday,  November 16 12:00 Noon  11:00 PM  As Warranted 

Sunday, November 17 12:00 Noon  08:00 PM  As Warranted 

 

 
 

 

441 E Paul Russell Road • Tallahassee, Florida 32301-6996 

Telephone (850) 878-3247 (878-FAIR) • FAX (850) 942-6950 

Email: info@northfloridafair.com 


